DTB -

DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

Platz Name

1

2

Joshua Liedtke

Jan Hemmes

Leon Maurice Eschrich

Johannes Pantze

Stand: So., 3. Nov., 11:36 Uhr

26. Deutschland-Cup

Ergebnisse - AKL 19-24
mannlich

Verein

TuS 1863 Aschaffenburg Damm
SG Langenfeld 92/72

SG Langenfeld 92/72

TSV Neumarkt-St. Veit

Punkte
7,45
5,90
5,80

5,65
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